P O W E R E D  B Y  S P E C I A L I S T S
SALAMANDRE®
IP55 RATED DISTRIBUTION TRUNKING
PRODUCT TECHNICAL
GUIDE
Legrand is the global specialist in
electrical and digital building
infrastructures. Innovation is the

    Trunking manufactured with captive bushes
for faster assembly
    For more order information details (p. 6)
   Single compartment
    Also available in multi-compartment options
(see p. 6)
    Width  Depth
    (mm)  (mm)
 1 WSTIP22  50  50
 1 WSTIP32  75  50
 1 WSTIP33  75  75
 1 WSTIP42 100  50
 1 WSTIP43 100  75
 1 WSTIP44 100 100
 1 WSTIP62 150  50
 1 WSTIP63 150  75
 1 WSTIP64 150 100
 1 WSTIP66 150 150
 1 WSTIP92 225  50
 1 WSTIP93 225  75
 1 WSTIP94 225  100
 1 WSTIP96 225  150
 1 WSTIP99 225  225
Salamandre® IP55 rated distribution trunking
lengths, lids and couplers
 Pack Cat. Nos. Lids – 2 m
   Spare lids